
Stakeholder List regarding Denman road issues 
 
 
Local government 
Trustee Laura Busheikin-         lbusheikin@islandstrust.bc.ca 
Trustee David Critchley-           dcritchley@islandstrust.bc.ca 
 
Denman Island Residents Association 
Ron Shepherd-                      rshepherd9397@gmail.com 
Doug Wright-                         dugright@hotmail.com 
 
Denman Isl. Fire & Rescue 
Chief Don Luckett-                  chief@denmanfire.ca 
Deputy Rob Manering-             deputy@denmanfire.ca 

Denman Isl. Ambulance Station 
Unit Chief Jeremy Cartier-        Jeremy.cartier@bcehs.ca 
 
Hornby & Denman Community Health Care Society 
Bill Engleson-                          bengleson@telus.net 
 
Denman Horseback Riders 
Laura Pope-                             laurapopedenman@gmail.com 
 
Denman Peleton 
Peter Marshall-                         plmarshall@telus.net 
 
Denman Truckers 
Grant Morrison-                        335-0702 
Dave Lang-                               218-9667 
 
Denman School Bus Driver 
Autumn White-                          aaawhite@telus.net 
 
Real Estate 
Sylvie Schroeder-                     sylvie@sylvieschroeder.com 
Re/Max- Bente Pilgaard           info@islandsrealestate.com 
 
Denman Island Roads Community Action Group 
Edi Johnston-                       edijohnston@gmail.com 
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